19 edizione TROFEO MATEO FLORES - Curno, 30 maggio 2023
400 mt - ragazzi/e (2011/2008)

Cognome Societa Decimi Batt
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539
519
540
544
589
585
541
543
438
561
563
566
442
542
468
546
443
448
449
565
564
562
587
595
436

Fioroni
Goffi
Orellana
Consonni
Borrini
Cortinovis
Poma
Mazzocato
Manzoni
Canini
Biffi
Rinaldi
Tintori
Locatelli
Quadri
Bacis
Beolchi
Cologni
Paffile

Monzio compagnoni

Bartolini

De bertolini
Rota
Cattaneo
Gamba

Anna
Rebecca
Beatrice
Giorgia
Zoe sofia
Laura
Cloe
Gaia
Serena
Alessia
Ludovica
Teresa
Rachele
Erika
Arianna
Mariagiulia
Bianca
Sofia
Arianna
Sofia
Martina
Giulia
Matilda
Stella
Asia
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2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011

Mozzo
Bottanuco
Mozzo
Mozzo
Valbreno
Valbreno
Mozzo
Mozzo
Educando
Time asd
Time asd
Time asd
Educando
Mozzo
Curno
Mozzo
Educando
Educando
Educando
Time asd
Time asd
Time asd
Valbreno
Valbreno
Educando
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89
74
74
11
14
81
57
19
21
14
21
64

35
69

72
77
26

64
82
18
90
56

6889
6974
7374
7411
7514
7581
7657
7719
7821
7914
8121
8164
8308
8335
8369
8401
8572
8777
8826
8906
9064
9282
9418
9590
9856

13
13
13
13
15
14
14
14
13
13
14
15
15
14
13
15
14
13
13
15
14
15
15
15
19






